

Special Case No. 45/2021 (154 /2021)

WBDD01-002143-2021

JO NO. WB00690

Or. No 08 / 24-07-2024

Today is fixed for Appr. & Evidence of CSWs. One witness is present today.
All Accd. (02) persons on C.B. files petn. U/s 317 of Cr.P.C. and re-presented by
their lawyer.

Ld. P.P. and Ld. Defence Lawyer are present.

. The case is taken up for hearing.

Witness viz Arati Roy is examined, cross-examined in full and discharged as
P.W.No. 4.

For ends of justice, the case is adjourned today.

To **date 25-07-2024** for Appr. & Evidence of csws.

Accd. are as before

Dictated .& Corrected By me

ADJ-II,Blg.

JO NO. WB00690
ADJ, 2nd Court-cum- Spl. Judge
(under POCSO Act)-cum-ADJ-II,Blg